
Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap

Monthly recap 01/01/22 - 09/30/22  (cash basis)

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

INCOME

    4200 Home Owners Association Income

        4201 HOA Dues 6,675.00 6,675.00 6,545.00 6,955.00 6,825.00 6,675.00 6,825.00 6,675.00 6,975.00 60,825.00

        4210 HOA New Member Dues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00

        4250 HOA Special Assessment 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00

        4200 Total Home Owners Association Income6,675.00 6,925.00 6,545.00 6,955.00 6,825.00 6,675.00 6,825.00 6,925.00 6,975.00 61,325.00

    4300 Other Income

        4350 Late Fee 0.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00 500.00

        4360 Resident Reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -180.88 -180.88

        4300 Total Other Income 0.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 269.12 319.12

TOTAL INCOME 6,675.00 6,950.00 6,545.00 6,975.00 6,830.00 6,675.00 6,825.00 6,925.00 7,244.12 61,644.12

EXPENSE

    5200 General and Administrative Expenses

        5240 Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00

        5245 Legal Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00

        5200 Total General and Administrative Expenses0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 207.00

    5201 Management Fees 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 5,922.00

    5260 Insurance Expense 1,312.36 1,312.36 1,312.36 1,312.36 0.00 13,191.60 1,956.34 1,951.34 1,951.34 24,300.06

    6000 Maintenance P&S 0.00 0.00 601.34 36.85 49.68 256.01 0.00 17.78 0.00 961.66

    6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs

        6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services 6.30 0.00 0.00 5.25 27.30 0.00 5.25 0.00 15.75 59.85

        6100 Other KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs90.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 390.00 0.00 78.95 0.00 232.90 866.85

        6100 Total KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs96.30 0.00 0.00 80.25 417.30 0.00 84.20 0.00 248.65 926.70

    6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs0.00 4,628.00 0.00 0.00 1,924.50 650.00 0.00 710.50 260.00 8,173.00

    6310 Vendor Provided Lawncare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 695.50 4,066.00 4,166.58 1,230.50 3,578.08 13,736.66

    6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,316.10 2,675.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,991.10

    6330 Vendor Provided Snow Removal 6,355.00 0.00 1,820.00 -210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,965.00

TOTAL EXPENSE 8,421.66 6,598.36 4,391.70 3,193.56 6,419.98 19,021.61 6,865.12 4,568.12 6,703.07 66,183.18

NOI -1,746.66 351.64 2,153.30 3,781.44 410.02 -12,346.61 -40.12 2,356.88 541.05 -4,539.06

N/O EXPENSE

    9900 Taxes

        9901 Federal Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00

        9900 Total Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00

    9400 Non Operating Expense

        6620 Storm Damage 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,963.45 1,890.00 0.00 0.00 67,716.53
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3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=648&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=648&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=648&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=648&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2022&|&EndDate=4/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2022&|&EndDate=5/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2022&|&EndDate=6/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=649&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=640&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2022&|&EndDate=4/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2022&|&EndDate=5/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2022&|&EndDate=6/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=641&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2022&|&EndDate=4/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2022&|&EndDate=5/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2022&|&EndDate=6/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=655&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2022&|&EndDate=4/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2022&|&EndDate=5/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2022&|&EndDate=6/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=735&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2022&|&EndDate=4/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2022&|&EndDate=5/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2022&|&EndDate=6/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=818&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=4/1/2022&|&EndDate=4/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=5/1/2022&|&EndDate=5/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=6/1/2022&|&EndDate=6/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=7/1/2022&|&EndDate=7/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=8/1/2022&|&EndDate=8/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=9/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=595&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=1/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=616&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=2/1/2022&|&EndDate=2/28/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=616&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
3:51:StartDate=3/1/2022&|&EndDate=3/31/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=616&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
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        9400 Total Non Operating Expense 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,963.45 1,890.00 0.00 0.00 67,716.53

TOTAL N/O EXPENSE 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 1,963.45 1,890.00 0.00 0.00 67,775.53

NET INCOME -65,609.74 351.64 2,153.30 3,722.44 410.02 -14,310.06 -1,930.12 2,356.88 541.05 -72,314.59

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income

Expense

Net Operating Income

Non Operating Expense

NET INCOME

Jan 22 Feb 22 Mar 22 Apr 22 May 22 Jun 22 Jul 22 Aug 22 Sep 22
-66000

-56000

-46000

-36000

-26000

-16000

-6000
0

10000

20000

Income

Expense

Net Income

Income

0

4000

8000

Expense

0

8000

16000

6,675.00

-8,421.66

-1,746.66

-63,863.08

-65,609.74

6,950.00

-6,598.36

351.64

0.00

351.64

6,545.00

-4,391.70

2,153.30

0.00

2,153.30

6,975.00

-3,193.56

3,781.44

-59.00

3,722.44

6,830.00

-6,419.98

410.02

0.00

410.02

6,675.00

-19,021.61

-12,346.61

-1,963.45

-14,310.06

6,825.00

-6,865.12

-40.12

-1,890.00

-1,930.12

6,925.00

-4,568.12

2,356.88

0.00

2,356.88

7,244.12

-6,703.07

541.05

0.00

541.05

61,644.12

-66,183.18

-4,539.06

-67,775.53

-72,314.59

JAN 22 FEB 22 MAR 22 APR 22 MAY 22 JUN 22 JUL 22 AUG 22 SEP 22 TOTAL

Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap          10/12/22 2:10 PM Page 2 of rentmanager.com - property management systems   rev.12.8812

3:51:StartDate=1/1/2022&|&EndDate=9/30/2022&|&PropOwnerIDs=366&|&UNITID=0&|&SHOWINACTIVEPROPS=False&|&RUNBYOWNER=False&|&GroupID=0&|&Basis=2&|&GLAccountIDs=944&|&CHARTMAPID=-1&|&ExcludePeriodAdjustments=False&|&INCLUDECHILDACCOUNTS=True
http://www.rentmanager.com


Balance Sheet

As of 09/30/22  (cash basis)

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

ASSETS

Bank

780.03     1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465

142,404.10     1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT

25,452.21     1013 Riviera CD - CRBT

BankTotal 168,636.34

Other Current Asset

2,175.00     1200 Undeposited Funds

Other Current AssetTotal 2,175.00

ASSETS 170,811.34TOTAL

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Credit Card

     2011 KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses

17.78          2011.7290 CO - 7290

17.78          2011 Total KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses

Credit CardTotal 17.78

Other Current Liability

2,195.00     2211 PrePayment Held

Other Current LiabilityTotal 2,195.00

Total Liabilities 2,212.78

Equity

-72,314.59     3000 Net Income

248,251.82     3001 Retained Earnings

-7,338.67     3003 Owner Distributions

Total Equity 168,598.56

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 170,811.34TOTAL
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Budget Comparison

Comparison Periods: 09/01/22 - 09/30/22 and 01/01/22 - 09/30/22  (cash basis)

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

INCOME

     4200 Home Owners Association Income

6,975.00 0.00 6,975.00 60,825.00 0.00 60,825.00          4201 HOA Dues

0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00          4210 HOA New Member Dues

0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00          4250 HOA Special Assessment

6,975.00 0.00 6,975.00 61,325.00 0.00 61,325.00          4200 Total Home Owners Association Income

     4300 Other Income

450.00 0.00 450.00 500.00 0.00 500.00          4350 Late Fee

-180.88 0.00 -180.88 -180.88 0.00 -180.88          4360 Resident Reimbursement

269.12 0.00 269.12 319.12 0.00 319.12          4300 Total Other Income

TOTAL INCOME 7,244.12 0.00 7,244.12 61,644.12 0.00 61,644.12

EXPENSE

     5200 General and Administrative Expenses

0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00          5240 Accounting Fees

7.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 7.00          5245 Legal Fees

7.00 0.00 7.00 207.00 0.00 207.00          5200 Total General and Administrative Expenses

658.00 0.00 658.00 5,922.00 0.00 5,922.00     5201 Management Fees

1,951.34 0.00 1,951.34 24,300.06 0.00 24,300.06     5260 Insurance Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 961.66 0.00 961.66     6000 Maintenance P&S

     6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs

15.75 0.00 15.75 59.85 0.00 59.85          6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services

232.90 0.00 232.90 866.85 0.00 866.85          6100 Other KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs

248.65 0.00 248.65 926.70 0.00 926.70          6100 Total KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs

260.00 0.00 260.00 8,173.00 0.00 8,173.00     6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs

3,578.08 0.00 3,578.08 13,736.66 0.00 13,736.66     6310 Vendor Provided Lawncare

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,991.10 0.00 3,991.10     6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,965.00 0.00 7,965.00     6330 Vendor Provided Snow Removal

TOTAL EXPENSE 6,703.07 0.00 6,703.07 66,183.18 0.00 66,183.18

541.05NOI 0.00 541.05 -4,539.06 0.00 -4,539.06

NON OPERATING EXPENSE

     9900 Taxes

0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 59.00          9901 Federal Income Tax

0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 59.00          9900 Total Taxes

Actual
09/01/22 - 09/30/22

Budget
09/22 - 09/22 $ Change % Change

Actual YTD
01/01/22 - 09/30/22

Budget YTD
01/22 - 09/22 $ Change % Change
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     9400 Non Operating Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 67,716.53 0.00 67,716.53          6620 Storm Damage

0.00 0.00 0.00 67,716.53 0.00 67,716.53          9400 Total Non Operating Expense

TOTAL NON OPERATING EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,775.53 0.00 67,775.53

541.05NET INCOME 0.00 541.05 -72,314.59 0.00 -72,314.59

-72,314.590.00-72,314.59

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income

Expense

Other Income & Expense

Non Operating Expense

NET INCOME

7,244.12

-6,703.07

0.00

0.00

541.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,244.12

-6,703.07

0.00

0.00

541.05

61,644.12 0.00 61,644.12

-66,183.18 0.00 -66,183.18

0.00 0.00 0.00

-67,775.53 0.00 -67,775.53

Actual
09/01/22 - 09/30/22

Budget
09/22 - 09/22 $ Change % Change

Actual YTD
01/01/22 - 09/30/22

Budget YTD
01/22 - 09/22 $ Change % Change
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Checks By Account
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Range: 09/01/22 - 09/30/22

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount

4360 Resident Reimbursement

Duane Turner 9/20/22 6297 Riviera - Reimbursement for HOA Picnic 0922 180.88

180.88

5201 Management Fees

KMB - Management 9/7/22 September 2022 Management Fees 658.00

658.00

5245 Legal Fees

Linn County Recorder9/20/22 6298 3115 Breyer A - Lien Filing Fee 0922 7.00

7.00

5260 Insurance Expense

Pekin Insurance 9/8/22 ACH Riviera - Insurance Riviera Insurance 1,951.34

1,951.34

6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 3108 A - Removed Bird's Nest From Fascia 08/11/22 WO# 9171 105.00

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH Fuel Recovery Cost (WO #9171) WO# 9171 3.95

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 3226 A - Replaced 2 Exterior Outlet Covers 08/26/22 WO# 9182 60.00

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 3226 A - Inspected Garage Weather Strip 08/26/22 WO# 9182 60.00

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH Fuel Recovery Cost (WO #9182) WO# 9182 3.95

232.90

6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs

Polyraise of Eastern Iowa9/8/22 6271 3226 Breyer A - Polyraise Walk to Drive 3092 260.00

260.00

6310 Vendor Provided Lawncare

Jordan's Property Care, INC.9/1/22 6254 Riviera - August Mowing & Lawn Treatment 9154 3,578.08

3,578.08

6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9171 7.35

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9182 8.40

15.75

Total Amount: 6,883.95
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Credit Card Transaction Listing

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

All Credit Card Accounts

All Vendors

Transactions between 09/01/22 and 09/30/22

No credit card account information.

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

0.00 0.00No transactions found.

-0.00

0.00

Report Totals

Total transactions 0.00

Total charges

Total credits
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